Community Reinvestment Act Log of Written Comments and Responses

Should any person wish to submit comments, they should be mailed to the following attention of the Bank's CRA Officer:

Chad DeCook C/O Think Mutual Bank 5200 Members Parkway NW Rochester, MN 55901

2024

Think Mutual Bank has not received any public written comments that specifically relate to the Bank's performance in helping to meet community credit needs.

2023

Think Mutual Bank has not received any public written comments that specifically relate to the Bank's performance in helping to meet community credit needs.

2022

Think Mutual Bank did not received any public written comments that specifically relate to the Bank's performance in helping to meet community credit needs.